
METAL PRICES 
(U .S . F u n d s ! 

by B a e l i e & C o . 
j j p o l copper , .5628, up .0116; three 

mornh futures .5773, up .0113. 
S p o t t i n , 3 . 0 7 9 7 , u p . 0 1 0 1 ; t h r e e 

month futures 3.0771, up .0156. 
Spot lead . .1680, up .0059; three 

m o n t h futures .1536, up .0055. 
Spot l i n e . .3301. up .0026; three 

month futures .3216, up .0039. 
' S p o t s i l v e r . 4.7430, up 1.000; three ! 

month futures 4.8320; up 1.1400. 
Spot go ld 12nd fix) 164.90, u p .65. 
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METAL BgJCES, 

LONDON (AP) - Clos­
ing metals Tuesday t i 
pounds sterling per metric 
ton; silver in pence per 
troy ounce: 

Copper—spt 573-574; fu­
tures 592-592.5. 

Tin—spot 3.100-3,105; fu­
tures 3,123-3,125. 

Lead—spot 170-170.5; fu­
tures 176.5-177. 

Zinc—spot 324-325: fu­
tures 328.75-329. 

Silver—spot 218.1-218.3. 3 
months 223,7-223 
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foreign exchange selling rates 
supplied by the B a n k of M o n t r e a l : 

Austral ia (dollar) 
Austr ia {Schilling! 
Belgium (convertible franc) 
Bermuda (dollar) 
B r a i i l (cruzeiro' , 
CzechQslavakia (crows) 
China irenminbi) 
Denmark 'drone) 
France (franc i 
G e r m a n y m a r k t 
Greece (drachma)-
Hungary (forinii 
India irupce)' 
Italy flira I , ' . 
. l apamyem 
Mexico 'peso) 
Netherlands'guilder) 
NewZealand(dol lar) • 
Norway (dronei 
Poland (zlotyi 
Roman ia ' l eu i 
South Afr ica 'randI 
Spain(peseta) 
.Sweden (krona) 
Switzerland (franc) 
United Kingdom i pound) 
United States (dollar) -
U.S .S .R. i rub le j 
Venezuelafbolii 'arfree 

1.3750 
.0590 
.0284 

1.0400 
.1313 
.1925 
.5625 
. IS40 
.24£5 • 
.4165 
.0350 
.0207 
.1275 
.001610 
.003535 
.0840, 
.4040 

1.340O 

r>m 
.0497 
.2089 

1.4675 
.0184 
.2509 
.3955 

2.28 
1.0335 

1.4881 
.2410 . 

(Quotations in Canadianiunds . 
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